

Amend **CSHB 2384** (house committee report) as follows:

- (1) On page 27, strike line 1 and substitute the following:
  - (1) Sections 25.2292(f) and (g);
  - (2) Section 834.003;
- (2) On page 27, line 2, strike "(2)" and substitute "(3)".
- (3) On page 27, line 3, strike "(3)" and substitute "(4)".